

**RE-INVITATION TO BID
ADVERTISEMENT NO.
K-2022-070(SC)**

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ARTICLES/SERVICES DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL ABC/ITEM	BID PRICE/ITEM	TOTAL BID PRICE
Part B			<i>Other General Requirements</i>				
B.4(9)	4.00	hour	Miscellaneous Survey and Staking	1,344.47	5,377.87		
B.5	1.00	each	Project Billboard/Signboard	8,905.08	8,905.08		
B.7(1)	2.00	month	Occupational Safety and Health Program	45,038.38	90,076.75		
Part C			<i>Earthwork</i>				
103(1)a	81.18	cu.m.	Structure Excavation (Common Soil)	259.92	21,100.67		
Part D			<i>Plain and Reinforced Concrete Works</i>				
404(1)a	2,165.06	kg	Reinforcing Steel Bar, Grade 40 (Minor Structures)	78.80	170,614.41		
405(1)a3	76.26	cu.m.	Structural Concrete Class A (Minor Structures)	8,670.47	661,192.85		
Part E			<i>Drainage and Slope Protection Structures</i>				
505(1)	74.83	cu.m.	Riprap (Class A)	1,708.00	127,801.16		
507(1)	123.00	cu.m.	Rubble Concrete	6,833.23	840,487.84		
			<i>GRAND TOTAL ABC</i>		1,925,556.63		
TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:							

Purpose: Construction of Seawall
Place of Delivery: Aras-Asan, Sebaste, Antique

I hereby certify that the articles/services listed above are available in our store/stockroom and ready for delivery upon receipt of the Contract/Purchase Order.

Note: Bid Security cash, cashier's/manager's check, bank draft/guarantee confirmed by a Universal or Commercial Bank/ Two percent (2%), five percent (5%) Surety Bond callable upon demand of the Approved Budget for the Contract to be Bid or Bid Securing Declaration

**Signature of Supplier/Contractor
over Company's printed name**